Australian Senior Championships
Melbourne, Victoria

48kg Women
Deborah Groves

53kg Women
Socheata Be
Nadeene Latif

58kg Women
Davina Hughes

63kg Women
Seen Lee
Jacquie White

69kg Women
Camilla Fogagnolo
Nicole Chamberlain

75kg Women
Jenna Myers
Belinda Van Tienen

+75kg Women
Amanda Phillips

Birth
1970

1989
1978

1989

1982
1982

1986
1978

1986
1986

1981

Saturday, 18 July 2009

State
NSW

VIC
NSW

QLD

VIC
VIC

TAS
SA

TAS
VIC

QLD

B/WT
47.95

52.90
52.50

55.00

59.90
62.75

68.20
64.80

74.65
74.85

83.80

Snatch
60

67
60

61

85
82

77
77

96
86

85

TEAM CLASSIFICATION WINNERS - VICTORIA

56kg Men
Vannara Be

62kg Men
Daniel Koum
Dale Watkins

69kg Men
Musa Kamara

77kg Men

David Sarkisian
Ben Turner
Ricky Gulyamov
Francois Etoundi

85kg Men

Troy Hewkins
Malek Chamoun
Matthew Williams

94kg Men
Simplice Ribouem

Birth
1988

1985
1988

1979

1986
1984
1989
1984

1986
1989
1980

Birth
1982

State
VIC

VIC
SA

NSW

vIC
QLD
NSW
vIC

QLD
NSW
vIC

State
VIC

B/WT
55.75

62.00
61.90

67.65

75.35
76.15
75.10
69.30

83.75
83.45
84.95

B/WT
91.75

Snatch
98

110
92

105

132
125
128
125

133
135
135

Snatch
152

Cé&J
70

79
75

83

105
100

100
96

112
108

113

C&J
115

138
120

127

162
165
150
155

167
160
155

Cé&J
185

Total Place

130 1
146 1
135 2
144 1
190 1
182 2
177 1
173 2
208 1
194 2
198 1

Total Place

213 1
248 1
212 2
232 1
294 1
290 2
278 3
280 Guest
300 1
295 2
290 3

Total Place
337 1



Ben Mulder 1978 TAS 91.30
Andrew Ciancio 1978 VIC 88.70
105kg Men

Ali Gulyamov 1985 NSW 103.00
Mitchell Mann 1987 NSW 103.75
Zac Grgurevic 1991 TAS 101.00
Michael Pileggi 1975 WA 98.00
+105kg Men Birth State B/WT Snatch C&J Total Place
Matthew Falcone 1987 VIC 159.30
Craig Wegert 1973 QLD 156.15
Corran Hocking 1980 VIC 150.60
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION WINNERS - VICTORIA
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